ORLY.

ORLY International

7710 Haskell Avenue Las Angeles, California 91406 USA
BOO 2751111 + B18 994 1007 - F 818 984 1144
orlybeauty.com

Ln
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34

43

Sold-To:

MADI INTERNATIONAL CO.

BLDG 31 ZONE 39 STREET 343 AL SADO
P.O. BOX: 23412 DOHA

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Order Number(s): SO476103
Date: 1/30/2026
Country of Origin: United States

Ship-To:

MADI INTERNATIONAL CO.

BLDG 31 ZONE 39 STREET 343 AL SADO
P.O. BOX:23412 DOHA

QATAR QATAR
Attention: MADI IN
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Credit Terms: Purchase Order(s): MADI-gatar
Resale: Ship Via: AIR
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works

Item Nbr Description Qty UM Net Price Ext Price
2000433 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml JUICY VELOUR 36 EA 2.100 75.60
2000434 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE 36 EA 2.100 75.60
2000435 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CHILLAX 36 EA 2.100 75.60
2000436 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml FLIP PHONE 36 EA 2.100 75.60
2000437 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES 36 EA 2.100 75.60
2000438 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SO FETCH 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20039 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CLEAR 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20935 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml JUST BITTEN 72 EA 2.100 151.21
20016 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml KISS THE BRIDE 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20484 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LIQUID VINYL 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20025 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml MA CHERIE 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20742 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PURE PORCELAIN 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20076 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml RED FLARE 36 EA 2.100 75.60
2000058 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROAM WITH ME 36 EA 2.100 75.60
2000021 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROSE ALL DAY 36 EA 2.100 75.60
22474 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI ROSE-COLORED GLASSES 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20363 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml RUBY 36 EA 2.100 75.60
20943 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml STILETTO ON THE RUN 36 EA 2.100 75.60
22001 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml WHITE TIPS 36 EA 2.100 75.60
24110 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml BONDER BASECOAT 180 EA 3.510 631.80
24118 ORLY TRT 8fl 02/237ml BONDER BASECOAT 12 EA 12.150 145.80
24270 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml POLISHIELD 36 EA 3.510 126.36
24310 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml SEC N' DRY 252 EA 3.510 884.52
24314 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml SEC N' DRY 72 EA 8.610 619.92
2400005 ORLY® TRT US .6FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 18 mL e NAIL RETOUCH 36 EA 3.510 126.36
24660 ORLY ESS 16fl 02/473m| CLEAN PREP 8 EA 8.610 68.88
2400007 ORLY® TRT US .6FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 18 mL e pH PERFECTOR COOL BLUSH 36 EA 4.050 145.80
2400006 ORLY® TRT US .6FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 18 mL e pH PERFECTOR WARM BLUSH 36 EA 4.050 145.80
24340 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml FLASH DRY 36 EA 4.050 145.80
24500 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml ARGAN OIL CUTICLE DROPS 72 EA 4.050 291.60
26077 ORLY PED 4fl 0z/118ml CALLUS ERASER 24 EA 4.290 102.96
26058 ORLY PRO 33.80z/958g PURIFYING SOAK 16 EA 10.770 172.32
26048 ORLY PRO 33fl 02/976ml MASSAGE CREME 16 EA 9.450 151.20
24514 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTIQUE 48 EA 8.070 387.36
23586 ORLY PED FOOT FILE 12 EA 6.480 77.76
23508 ORLY PED 10pc KIT REFILL PADS 80 GRIT 72 EA 5.370 386.64
23515 ORLY PED 10pc KIT REFILL PADS 150 GRIT 72 EA 5.370 386.64
23209 ORLY ESS 16fl 02/473mlI GENTLE-STR NAIL LAQ RMVR 6 EA 5.390 32.34
23135 ORLY ESS 2fl 0z/59ml NAIL LACQUER THINNER 24 EA 3.000 72.00
23113 ORLY 4fl 0z/118ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER 48 EA 2.250 108.00
23115 ORLY 32fl 0z946ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER 68 EA 10.500 714.00
34555 GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9ml CUTICLE OIL 48 EA 3.510 168.48

.
o
-

.}

N e

‘“eanooe”h

ULl
WCERNAT/,

1977

s

4 P
P

a . o Al

D X ADOD S .
= N e Q\‘k\ OA,(]/N&H /

s A0 &y, -
> e O
= Bz 3 s T &
- Doy, h B &
=91 (S W

e

“Jﬂg

a .
°
Sesno?

4 . ad
I TTTITI LA

HS Code
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.99.5000
3304.30.0000
3304.99.5000
3304.99.5000
3304.30.0000
6805.20.0000
6805.20.0000
6805.20.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

MADE IN
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA



44 3350002

GEL FX BLDR BUFFER/FILE 5 PACK 180 GRIT/100 GRIT

45 33011 GEL FX 16fl 0z/473ml| 3-in-1 CLEANSER

46 3350000 LED 900 FX CORDLESS GEL LAMP- WHITE

47 3350026 LED 900 FX CORDLESS GEL LAMP- TEAL

48 33520 GEL FX 60pc LINT FREE WIPES

49 2460003 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18ml CUTICLE OIL

50 2060051 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml AFTER HOURS

51 20949 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml ALMOND MILK

52 20908 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml BARELY THERE

53 2060015 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI CHERRY BOMB

54 20984 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml GRATEFUL HEART
55 20918 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml JUST BREATHE

56 20953 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml KISS ME, I'M KIND

57 20909 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml LIGHT AS A FEATHER
58 20905 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI LOVE MY NAILS

59 2010005 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mlI MIND OVER MATTER
60 20958 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI MORNING MANTRA
61 20963 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI NAMASTE HEALTHY
62 20907 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18mI NOURISHING NUDE
63 2060064 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ONE IN VERMILLION
64 20913 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml PAMPER ME

65 20965 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m| PEP IN YOUR STEP
66 20914 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m| REHAB

67 2060016 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml| RIDE OR DIE

68 20966 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHEER LUCK

69 2060044 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SIMPLY THE ZEST
70 20903 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0oz /18mlI THE ANTIDOTE

71 2060027 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z/ 18ml THE SNUGGLE IS REAL
72 20956 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml WHITE TIPS

73 2060014 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml YOU'RE A DOLL

74 2010001 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml YOU'RE A GEM

75 24903 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18mI TREATMENT SHINE
76 20920 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml FEELING FREE

77 24210 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml GLOSSER

78 24554 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)

79 24344 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml FLASH DRY

80 3000433 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml JUICY VELOUR

81 3000434 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE

82 3000435 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml CHILLAX

83 3000436 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml FLIP PHONE

84 3000437 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES

85 3000438 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml SO FETCH

86 3000503 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 FI. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 9 mL e POINTE BLANCHE
87 3400002 ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BASECOAT
88 2000315 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEA BLOSSOM

89 24510 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml CUTIQUE

[XERAFNF]
wo? 99,

Currency: USD

/
&

.

1e06dp
"ﬂa" eéf;,v
)]
v: C/\

%
A

16 EA 4.730 75.68
24 EA 5.370 128.88
2 EA 119.400 238.80
5 EA 119.400 597.00
3 EA 1.760 5.28
36 EA 4,050 145.80
72 EA 2.970 213.84
72 EA 2.970 213.84
36 EA 2.970 106.92
72 EA 2.970 213.84
72 EA 2.970 213.84
36 EA 2.970 106.92
72 EA 2.970 213.84
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
108 EA 2,970 320.76
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2,970 106.92
72 EA 2.970 213.84
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
72 EA 2.970 213.84
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
36 EA 2.970 106.92
216 EA 2.970 641.52
36 EA 2300 82.80
108 EA 3.120 336.96
48 EA 7.660 367.68
48 EA 9.100 436.80
36 EA 4.040 145.44
36 EA 4.040 145.44
36 EA 4.040 145.44
36 EA 4.040 145.44
36 EA 4.040 145.44
36 EA 4.040 145.44
36 EA 4.040 145.44
72 EA 6.030 434.16
36 EA 2.100 75.60
36 EA 3510 126.36
Line Total 16,026.63
TOTAL INVOICE 16,026.63

6805.20.0000

3304.30.0000
8543.70.7100

8543.70.7100

9616.20.0000

3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.99.5000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000

SOUTH KOREA

USA
CHINA

CHINA

CHINA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA



