

Order Number(s): SO476103
Date: 1/30/2026
Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To:
MADI INTERNATIONAL CO.
BLDG 31 ZONE 39 STREET 343 AL SADO
P.O. BOX: 23412 DOHA
QATAR

Ship-To:
MADI INTERNATIONAL CO.
BLDG 31 ZONE 39 STREET 343 AL SADO
P.O. BOX: 23412 DOHA
QATAR

Attention: MADI IN
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): MADI-qatar
Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Credit Terms:
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln	Item Nbr	Description	Qty	UM	Net Price	Ext Price	HS Code	MADE IN
1	2000433	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml JUICY VELOUR	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
2	2000434	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
3	2000435	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CHILLAX	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
4	2000436	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FLIP PHONE	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
5	2000437	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
6	2000438	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SO FETCH	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
7	20087	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
8	20039	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CLEAR	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
9	20935	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml JUST BITTEN	72	EA	2.100	151.21	3304.30.0000	USA
10	20016	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml KISS THE BRIDE	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
11	20484	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LIQUID VINYL	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
12	20025	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MA CHERIE	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
13	20742	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PURE PORCELAIN	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
14	20076	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RED FLARE	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
15	2000058	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROAM WITH ME	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
16	2000021	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROSE ALL DAY	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
17	22474	ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROSE-COLORED GLASSES	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
18	20363	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RUBY	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
19	20943	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml STILETTO ON THE RUN	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
20	22001	ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WHITE TIPS	36	EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
21	24110	ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml BONDER BASECOAT	180	EA	3.510	631.80	3304.30.0000	USA
22	24118	ORLY TRT 8fl oz/237ml BONDER BASECOAT	12	EA	12.150	145.80	3304.30.0000	USA
23	24270	ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml POLISHIELD	36	EA	3.510	126.36	3304.30.0000	USA
24	24310	ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml SEC N' DRY	252	EA	3.510	884.52	3304.30.0000	USA
25	24314	ORLY TRT 4fl oz/118ml SEC N' DRY	72	EA	8.610	619.92	3304.30.0000	USA
26	2400005	ORLY® TRT US .6Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e NAIL RETOUCH	36	EA	3.510	126.36	3304.30.0000	USA
27	24660	ORLY ESS 16fl oz/473ml CLEAN PREP	8	EA	8.610	68.88	3304.30.0000	USA
28	2400007	ORLY® TRT US .6Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e pH PERFECTOR COOL BLUSH	36	EA	4.050	145.80	3304.30.0000	USA
29	2400006	ORLY® TRT US .6Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e pH PERFECTOR WARM BLUSH	36	EA	4.050	145.80	3304.30.0000	USA
30	24340	ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml FLASH DRY	36	EA	4.050	145.80	3304.30.0000	USA
31	24500	ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml ARGAN OIL CUTICLE DROPS	72	EA	4.050	291.60	3304.99.5000	USA
32	26077	ORLY PED 4fl oz/118ml CALLUS ERASER	24	EA	4.290	102.96	3304.30.0000	USA
33	26058	ORLY PRO 33.8oz/958g PURIFYING SOAK	16	EA	10.770	172.32	3304.99.5000	USA
34	26048	ORLY PRO 33fl oz/976ml MASSAGE CREME	16	EA	9.450	151.20	3304.99.5000	USA
35	24514	ORLY TRT 4fl oz/118ml CUTIQUE	48	EA	8.070	387.36	3304.30.0000	USA
36	23586	ORLY PED FOOT FILE	12	EA	6.480	77.76	6805.20.0000	SOUTH KOREA
37	23508	ORLY PED 10pc KIT REFILL PADS 80 GRIT	72	EA	5.370	386.64	6805.20.0000	SOUTH KOREA
38	23515	ORLY PED 10pc KIT REFILL PADS 150 GRIT	72	EA	5.370	386.64	6805.20.0000	SOUTH KOREA
39	23209	ORLY ESS 16fl oz/473ml GENTLE-STR NAIL LAQ RMVR	6	EA	5.390	32.34	3304.30.0000	USA
40	23135	ORLY ESS 2fl oz/59ml NAIL LACQUER THINNER	24	EA	3.000	72.00	3304.30.0000	USA
41	23113	ORLY 4fl oz/118ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER	48	EA	2.250	108.00	3304.30.0000	USA
42	23115	ORLY 32fl oz/946ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER	68	EA	10.500	714.00	3304.30.0000	USA
43	34555	GEL FX TRT .3fl oz/9ml CUTICLE OIL	48	EA	3.510	168.48	3304.30.0000	USA



ORIGINAL

44	3350002	GEL FX BLDR BUFFER/FILE 5 PACK 180 GRIT/100 GRIT	16 EA	4.730	75.68	6805.20.0000	SOUTH KOREA
45	33011	GEL FX 16fl oz/473ml 3-in-1 CLEANSER	24 EA	5.370	128.88	3304.30.0000	USA
46	3350000	LED 900 FX CORDLESS GEL LAMP- WHITE	2 EA	119.400	238.80	8543.70.7100	CHINA
47	3350026	LED 900 FX CORDLESS GEL LAMP- TEAL	5 EA	119.400	597.00	8543.70.7100	CHINA
48	33520	GEL FX 60pc LINT FREE WIPES	3 EA	1.760	5.28	9616.20.0000	CHINA
49	2460003	ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl oz /18ml CUTICLE OIL	36 EA	4.050	145.80	3304.30.0000	USA
50	2060051	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml AFTER HOURS	72 EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
51	20949	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ALMOND MILK	72 EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
52	20908	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml BARELY THERE	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
53	2060015	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml CHERRY BOMB	72 EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
54	20984	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml GRATEFUL HEART	72 EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
55	20918	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml JUST BREATHE	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
56	20953	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml KISS ME, I'M KIND	72 EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
57	20909	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml LIGHT AS A FEATHER	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
58	20905	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml LOVE MY NAILS	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
59	2010005	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml MIND OVER MATTER	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
60	20958	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml MORNING MANTRA	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
61	20963	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml NAMASTE HEALTHY	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
62	20907	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml NOURISHING NUDE	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
63	2060064	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ONE IN VERMILLION	108 EA	2.970	320.76	3304.30.0000	USA
64	20913	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml PAMPER ME	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
65	20965	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml PEP IN YOUR STEP	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
66	20914	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml REHAB	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
67	2060016	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml RIDE OR DIE	72 EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
68	20966	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHEER LUCK	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
69	2060044	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SIMPLY THE ZEST	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
70	20903	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THE ANTIDOTE	72 EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
71	2060027	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THE SNUGGLE IS REAL	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
72	20956	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml WHITE TIPS	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
73	2060014	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml YOU'RE A DOLL	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
74	2010001	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml YOU'RE A GEM	36 EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
75	24903	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TREATMENT SHINE	216 EA	2.970	641.52	3304.30.0000	USA
76	20920	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml FEELING FREE	36 EA	2.300	82.80	3304.30.0000	USA
77	24210	ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml GLOSSER	108 EA	3.120	336.96	3304.30.0000	USA
78	24554	ORLY TRT 4fl oz/118ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)	48 EA	7.660	367.68	3304.99.5000	USA
79	24344	ORLY TRT 4fl oz/118ml FLASH DRY	48 EA	9.100	436.80	3304.30.0000	USA
80	3000433	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml JUICY VELOUR	36 EA	4.040	145.44	3304.30.0000	USA
81	3000434	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE	36 EA	4.040	145.44	3304.30.0000	USA
82	3000435	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml CHILLAX	36 EA	4.040	145.44	3304.30.0000	USA
83	3000436	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml FLIP PHONE	36 EA	4.040	145.44	3304.30.0000	USA
84	3000437	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES	36 EA	4.040	145.44	3304.30.0000	USA
85	3000438	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml SO FETCH	36 EA	4.040	145.44	3304.30.0000	USA
86	3000503	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e POINTE BLANCHE	36 EA	4.040	145.44	3304.30.0000	USA
87	3400002	ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BASECOAT	72 EA	6.030	434.16	3304.30.0000	USA
88	2000315	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA BLOSSOM	36 EA	2.100	75.60	3304.30.0000	USA
89	24510	ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml CUTIQUE	36 EA	3.510	126.36	3304.30.0000	USA

Line Total 16,026.63

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE 16,026.63



ORIGINAL